
 
  
 
  

 
CITY OF PORT ST. LUCIE 

 

FSS 185 Municipal Police Officers’ Retirement Trust Fund 
• Board of Trustees • 

 
 

 Chairman William B. Vega, Assistant Chief  
 Port St. Lucie Police Department 
 121 S.W. Port St. Lucie Blvd. 
 Port St. Lucie, FL  34984 
 Office: (772) 344-4071 
 E-Mail: wvega@cityofpsl.com 
   
 Secretary/Trustee Tara Pavlyshin, Sergeant  
 Port St. Lucie Police Department 
 121 S.W. Port St. Lucie Blvd. 
 Port St. Lucie, FL  34984 
 Office: (772) 871-5034 
 E-Mail: tpavlyshin@cityofpsl.com 
 
 Trustee Paul E. Griffith, Detective  
 Port St. Lucie Police Department 
 121 S.W. Port St. Lucie Blvd. 
 Port St. Lucie, FL  34984 
 Office: (772) 871-7301 
 E-Mail: pgriffith@cityofpsl.com  
 
 Trustee Natalie E. Cabrera, Human Resource Manager 
 City of Port St. Lucie 
 121 S.W. Port St. Lucie Blvd. 
 Port St. Lucie, FL 34984 
 Office: (772) 344-4369 
 E-Mail: ncabrera@cityofpsl.com 
 
 Trustee Dan Kleman, Special Assistant to the City Manager 
 City of Port St. Lucie 
 121 S.W. Port St. Lucie Blvd. 
 Port St. Lucie, FL  34984 
 Office: (772) 344-4043 
 E-Mail: dkleman@cityofpsl.com  
 
  
 Plan Contact: 
 
 Administrator Sandy Steele 
 City of Port St. Lucie – Finance Department 
 121 S.W. Port St. Lucie Blvd. 
 Port St. Lucie, FL  34984 
 Office: (772) 344-4070 
 E-Mail: ssteele@cityofpsl.com  
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